
8,000.00

6,000.00

5,000.00

1,400.00

1,400.00

109

109

109

109

109

Total Spent
Exchange rate: 1 USD = 476.68 AMD

Financial Report

Expense Breakdown
Item Total in AMD

Mattresses

Heavy blankets

Light blankets

Pillows

Sheets

872,000.00

654,000.00

545,000.00

152,600.00

152,600.00

$0

Chocolate Bank 
& More

2,376,200

Quantity Price per item


